Doc. No. AR-OMY0028
PRODUCT NAME
Common Supply Regulator
MODEL / Series / Product Number
AR20M(K)-(F,N)(0101,0201,0202)(B,E,E1,E2,E3,E4,G,H,M)(-1,N,Y,Z,ZA)-D
AR30M(K)-(F,N)(0202,0302)(B,E,E1,E2,E3,E4,G,H,M)(-1,N,Y,Z,ZA)-D
AR40M(K)-(F,N)(0302,0303,0402,0403)(B,E,E1,E2,E3,E4,G,H,M)(-1,N,Y,Z,ZA)-D
 Contents

1/8
--
4. How to Order
AR - - - D
-8-
❺
M BE0203K
❼❻Common
supply
30
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹
Note 1) Selectable when the port size of the IN side is 1/4. ●：Available for all port size.
Note 2）❻Option and ❼Semi-standard: Select one each for a to f. 〇：Available depending on options. Refer to the notes.
Note 3) Minimum set pressure is 0.1MPa for backflow function type.
Note 4）For NPT thread type only.
Note 5)Select with an option E1, E2, E3 or E4.
20 30 40
Nil ● ● ●
Ｋ ● ● ●
Nil ● ● ●
Ｎ ● ● ●
Ｆ ● ● ●
01 ● － －
02 ● ● －
03 － ● ●
04 － － ●
01 ● － －
02    ○Note 1) ● ●
03 － － ●
Nil Without mounting option ● ● ●
B With bracket ● ● ●
H With set nut (for panel mount) ● ● ●
Nil Without pressure gauge ● ● ●
E ● ● ●
G Round type pressure gauge (with limit indicator) ● ● ●
M Round type pressure gauge (with color zone) ● ● ●
E1 NPN output / Wiring bottom entry ● ● ●
E2 NPN output/ Wiring top entry ● ● ●
E3 PNP output / Wiring bottom entry ● ● ●
E4 PNP output/ Wiring top entry ● ● ●
Nil 0.05 to 0.85 MPa setting ● ● ●
1 0.02 to 0.2 MPa setting ● ● ●
Nil Relieving type ● ● ●
N Non-relieving type ● ● ●
Nil Downward ● ● ●
Y Upward ● ● ●
Nil Pressure unit: MPa Temp. unit: oC ● ● ●
Z Pressure unit: psi Temp. unit: oF    ○Note 4)    ○Note 4)    ○Note 4)